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BRAZOS PLAZA: 30,000 SF OF NEW RETAIL & OFFICE COMING SOON
Hard Corner of Reading Rd. & Minonite Rd. | Rosenberg, TX 77469
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Property Overview Location
Hard Corner|Rosenberg, TX

Rooftops 
23,925 within 3 miles

Frontage 
Hard Corner - Signalized Intersection

Traffic Counts 
30,664 cars per day 

Project 
Up to 30,000 SF of New Retail & Office

Income
$99,366 within 3 miles
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Property Features:
•	 Location: Hard Corner | Rosenberg, TX 

77469
•	 Project: Up to 30,000 SF of New Retail & 

Office 
•	 Frontage: Hard Corner - Signalized 

Intersection 
•	 Rooftops: 23,925 households in 3 mile 

radius
•	 Traffic Count: 30,664 Cars Per Day 
•	 Income: $99,366 in 3 mile radius

Demographic Summary:
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population 10,369 69,177 132,307
Households 3,502 23,925 44,344
Average HH Income $98,040 $99,366 $199,712

Traffic Counts: 	
  Minonite Road: 13,943 VPD (2023)

   Reading Road: 16,721 VPD (2023)
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SITE = 2.76 ACRES

TOTAL AREA: 27,725 S.F

PARKING: 137 / 133 REQ.

1-NOTE THAT THIS IS A PRELIMINARY SITE PLAN BASED ON LIMITED INFORMATION. FURTHER STUDIES ARE
REQUIRED IN ORDER TO DETERMINE THE FEASIBILITY OF THIS SITE PLAN. THIS DRAWING IS FOR
PRESENTATION PURPOSES ONLY. ANY AND ALL FEATURES, MATTERS AND OTHER INFORMATION DEPICTED
HEREON OR CONTAINED HEREIN ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE
SIZE AND NATURE OF THE IMPROVEMENTS TO BE CONSTRUCTED.
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7222 Reading Rd.
Rosenberg, TX 77469 
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7234 Reading Rd.
Rosenberg, TX 77469 

(6,182 SF Retail)

630 Minonite Rd.
Rosenberg, TX 77469 

(6,166 SF Office)

626 Minonite Rd.
Rosenberg, TX 77469 

(10,251 SF Retail)
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Negotiable
0%
30,000 SF

2026
30,000 SF
-
General Retail

Rent/SF/Mo:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Year Built:
GLA:

Secondary:
Building Type:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 12,843 84,291 160,199
2024 Estimate 10,369 69,177 132,307
2020 Census 7,074 55,325 111,711

Growth 2024 - 2029 23.86% 21.85% 21.08%
Growth 2020 - 2024 46.58% 25.04% 18.44%

2024 Population by Age 10,369 69,177 132,307
Age 0 - 4 732 7.06% 4,377 6.33% 8,094 6.12%
Age 5 - 9 738 7.12% 4,450 6.43% 8,600 6.50%
Age 10 - 14 782 7.54% 4,874 7.05% 9,698 7.33%
Age 15 - 19 711 6.86% 4,701 6.80% 9,537 7.21%
Age 20 - 24 645 6.22% 4,426 6.40% 8,770 6.63%
Age 25 - 29 670 6.46% 4,450 6.43% 8,415 6.36%
Age 30 - 34 802 7.73% 4,966 7.18% 9,047 6.84%
Age 35 - 39 924 8.91% 5,474 7.91% 9,963 7.53%
Age 40 - 44 850 8.20% 5,041 7.29% 9,369 7.08%
Age 45 - 49 747 7.20% 4,500 6.51% 8,620 6.52%
Age 50 - 54 647 6.24% 4,157 6.01% 8,266 6.25%
Age 55 - 59 533 5.14% 3,751 5.42% 7,596 5.74%
Age 60 - 64 442 4.26% 3,387 4.90% 6,781 5.13%
Age 65 - 69 412 3.97% 3,324 4.81% 6,352 4.80%
Age 70 - 74 320 3.09% 2,828 4.09% 5,141 3.89%
Age 75 - 79 203 1.96% 2,093 3.03% 3,695 2.79%
Age 80 - 84 109 1.05% 1,332 1.93% 2,369 1.79%
Age 85+ 101 0.97% 1,044 1.51% 1,996 1.51%

Age 65+ 1,145 11.04% 10,621 15.35% 19,553 14.78%

Median Age 35.60 37.10 37.00
Average Age 35.40 37.80 37.60

Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
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Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population By Race 10,369 69,177 132,307
White 3,222 31.07% 24,433 35.32% 47,779 36.11%
Black 2,370 22.86% 14,485 20.94% 23,440 17.72%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 32 0.31% 332 0.48% 810 0.61%
Asian 1,720 16.59% 9,033 13.06% 15,136 11.44%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 44 0.42% 205 0.30% 315 0.24%
Other 2,981 28.75% 20,688 29.91% 44,827 33.88%

Population by Hispanic Origin 10,369 69,177 132,307
Non-Hispanic Origin 7,195 69.39% 45,761 66.15% 80,886 61.14%
Hispanic Origin 3,174 30.61% 23,417 33.85% 51,422 38.87%

2024 Median Age, Male 35.20 36.10 36.00
2024 Average Age, Male 34.70 36.60 36.60

2024 Median Age, Female 36.00 38.20 38.00
2024 Average Age, Female 36.10 38.90 38.50

2024 Population by Occupation
Classification

7,974 54,534 104,009

Civilian Employed 5,248 65.81% 34,419 63.11% 67,234 64.64%
Civilian Unemployed 245 3.07% 1,387 2.54% 2,728 2.62%
Civilian Non-Labor Force 2,481 31.11% 18,723 34.33% 33,981 32.67%
Armed Forces 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 66 0.06%

Households by Marital Status
Married 1,984 12,996 24,497
Married No Children 967 7,247 13,360
Married w/Children 1,017 5,749 11,137

2024 Population by Education 6,881 48,597 92,319
Some High School, No Diploma 713 10.36% 4,148 8.54% 9,995 10.83%
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 1,269 18.44% 9,989 20.55% 20,186 21.87%
Some College, No Degree 1,791 26.03% 13,863 28.53% 25,457 27.58%
Associate Degree 120 1.74% 2,247 4.62% 4,710 5.10%
Bachelor Degree 2,343 34.05% 12,643 26.02% 21,437 23.22%
Advanced Degree 645 9.37% 5,707 11.74% 10,534 11.41%
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7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
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Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
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Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population by Occupation 10,110 64,789 124,316
Real Estate & Finance 206 2.04% 2,865 4.42% 5,379 4.33%
Professional & Management 3,285 32.49% 18,164 28.04% 35,608 28.64%
Public Administration 89 0.88% 1,439 2.22% 2,825 2.27%
Education & Health 1,519 15.02% 9,680 14.94% 17,009 13.68%
Services 532 5.26% 4,592 7.09% 10,114 8.14%
Information 46 0.45% 773 1.19% 1,680 1.35%
Sales 1,580 15.63% 9,119 14.07% 16,005 12.87%
Transportation 0 0.00% 49 0.08% 132 0.11%
Retail 953 9.43% 4,614 7.12% 7,494 6.03%
Wholesale 15 0.15% 591 0.91% 1,406 1.13%
Manufacturing 318 3.15% 1,981 3.06% 4,670 3.76%
Production 364 3.60% 3,598 5.55% 6,923 5.57%
Construction 273 2.70% 2,324 3.59% 6,056 4.87%
Utilities 459 4.54% 2,359 3.64% 3,542 2.85%
Agriculture & Mining 71 0.70% 885 1.37% 2,030 1.63%
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 0 0.00% 243 0.38% 362 0.29%
Other Services 400 3.96% 1,513 2.34% 3,081 2.48%

2024 Worker Travel Time to Job 4,668 30,713 60,419
<30 Minutes 2,117 45.35% 15,318 49.87% 30,896 51.14%
30-60 Minutes 2,013 43.12% 12,900 42.00% 24,502 40.55%
60+ Minutes 538 11.53% 2,495 8.12% 5,021 8.31%

2020 Households by HH Size 2,375 18,875 37,067
1-Person Households 491 20.67% 3,971 21.04% 7,148 19.28%
2-Person Households 607 25.56% 5,534 29.32% 10,452 28.20%
3-Person Households 451 18.99% 3,325 17.62% 6,773 18.27%
4-Person Households 424 17.85% 3,082 16.33% 6,489 17.51%
5-Person Households 233 9.81% 1,725 9.14% 3,647 9.84%
6-Person Households 101 4.25% 726 3.85% 1,504 4.06%
7 or more Person Households 68 2.86% 512 2.71% 1,054 2.84%

2024 Average Household Size 2.90 2.80 2.90

Households
2029 Projection 4,358 29,321 53,987
2024 Estimate 3,502 23,925 44,344
2020 Census 2,373 18,874 37,067
Growth 2024 - 2029 24.44% 22.55% 21.75%
Growth 2020 - 2024 47.58% 26.76% 19.63%

© 2025 CoStar Group - Licensed to S & P Interests - 1029700.
9/18/2025

Page 3



The information herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable, however, S & P Interests, LLC does not guarantee, warranty or make any representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The information pertaining to this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or conditions, prior to sale or lease, or the withdrawal of this offer without notice.

WWW.SPINTERESTS.COM | Main: 713.766.4500
5373 W. Alabama St., Ste. 325 | Houston, TX 77056

Joshua Sebesta 
713.298.1341 

josh@spinterests.com

Negotiable
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2026
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-
General Retail

Rent/SF/Mo:
% Leased:
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Secondary:
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Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
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Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Households by HH Income 3,501 23,926 44,345
<$25,000 319 9.11% 2,728 11.40% 5,668 12.78%
$25,000 - $50,000 434 12.40% 4,361 18.23% 8,112 18.29%
$50,000 - $75,000 819 23.39% 4,061 16.97% 7,820 17.63%
$75,000 - $100,000 545 15.57% 3,240 13.54% 5,459 12.31%
$100,000 - $125,000 543 15.51% 2,878 12.03% 5,057 11.40%
$125,000 - $150,000 164 4.68% 1,640 6.85% 2,931 6.61%
$150,000 - $200,000 508 14.51% 3,488 14.58% 5,901 13.31%
$200,000+ 169 4.83% 1,530 6.39% 3,397 7.66%

2024 Avg Household Income $98,040 $99,366 $99,712
2024 Med Household Income $83,188 $81,273 $77,622

2024 Occupied Housing 3,502 23,926 44,344
Owner Occupied 2,444 69.79% 16,816 70.28% 31,897 71.93%
Renter Occupied 1,058 30.21% 7,110 29.72% 12,447 28.07%

2020 Housing Units 3,680 24,864 44,435
1 Unit 2,799 76.06% 19,784 79.57% 37,344 84.04%
2 - 4 Units 254 6.90% 1,027 4.13% 1,757 3.95%
5 - 19 Units 343 9.32% 2,561 10.30% 3,368 7.58%
20+ Units 284 7.72% 1,492 6.00% 1,966 4.42%

2024 Housing Value 2,445 16,815 31,896
<$100,000 50 2.04% 677 4.03% 2,875 9.01%
$100,000 - $200,000 234 9.57% 2,386 14.19% 5,169 16.21%
$200,000 - $300,000 1,104 45.15% 6,267 37.27% 10,586 33.19%
$300,000 - $400,000 1,045 42.74% 5,720 34.02% 8,767 27.49%
$400,000 - $500,000 5 0.20% 659 3.92% 2,133 6.69%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 5 0.20% 641 3.81% 1,811 5.68%
$1,000,000+ 2 0.08% 465 2.77% 555 1.74%

2024 Median Home Value $285,008 $285,279 $274,664

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 3,703 25,350 46,940
Built 2010+ 3,038 82.04% 14,326 56.51% 19,230 40.97%
Built 2000 - 2010 441 11.91% 4,470 17.63% 8,939 19.04%
Built 1990 - 1999 35 0.95% 1,314 5.18% 6,064 12.92%
Built 1980 - 1989 25 0.68% 1,473 5.81% 4,036 8.60%
Built 1970 - 1979 119 3.21% 1,980 7.81% 3,931 8.37%
Built 1960 - 1969 1 0.03% 891 3.51% 2,176 4.64%
Built 1950 - 1959 0 0.00% 624 2.46% 1,604 3.42%
Built <1949 44 1.19% 272 1.07% 960 2.05%

2024 Median Year Built 2011 2010 2005
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Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
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$25,000 - $50,000 434 12.40% 4,361 18.23% 8,112 18.29%
$50,000 - $75,000 819 23.39% 4,061 16.97% 7,820 17.63%
$75,000 - $100,000 545 15.57% 3,240 13.54% 5,459 12.31%
$100,000 - $125,000 543 15.51% 2,878 12.03% 5,057 11.40%
$125,000 - $150,000 164 4.68% 1,640 6.85% 2,931 6.61%
$150,000 - $200,000 508 14.51% 3,488 14.58% 5,901 13.31%
$200,000+ 169 4.83% 1,530 6.39% 3,397 7.66%

2024 Avg Household Income $98,040 $99,366 $99,712
2024 Med Household Income $83,188 $81,273 $77,622

2024 Occupied Housing 3,502 23,926 44,344
Owner Occupied 2,444 69.79% 16,816 70.28% 31,897 71.93%
Renter Occupied 1,058 30.21% 7,110 29.72% 12,447 28.07%

2020 Housing Units 3,680 24,864 44,435
1 Unit 2,799 76.06% 19,784 79.57% 37,344 84.04%
2 - 4 Units 254 6.90% 1,027 4.13% 1,757 3.95%
5 - 19 Units 343 9.32% 2,561 10.30% 3,368 7.58%
20+ Units 284 7.72% 1,492 6.00% 1,966 4.42%

2024 Housing Value 2,445 16,815 31,896
<$100,000 50 2.04% 677 4.03% 2,875 9.01%
$100,000 - $200,000 234 9.57% 2,386 14.19% 5,169 16.21%
$200,000 - $300,000 1,104 45.15% 6,267 37.27% 10,586 33.19%
$300,000 - $400,000 1,045 42.74% 5,720 34.02% 8,767 27.49%
$400,000 - $500,000 5 0.20% 659 3.92% 2,133 6.69%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 5 0.20% 641 3.81% 1,811 5.68%
$1,000,000+ 2 0.08% 465 2.77% 555 1.74%

2024 Median Home Value $285,008 $285,279 $274,664

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 3,703 25,350 46,940
Built 2010+ 3,038 82.04% 14,326 56.51% 19,230 40.97%
Built 2000 - 2010 441 11.91% 4,470 17.63% 8,939 19.04%
Built 1990 - 1999 35 0.95% 1,314 5.18% 6,064 12.92%
Built 1980 - 1989 25 0.68% 1,473 5.81% 4,036 8.60%
Built 1970 - 1979 119 3.21% 1,980 7.81% 3,931 8.37%
Built 1960 - 1969 1 0.03% 891 3.51% 2,176 4.64%
Built 1950 - 1959 0 0.00% 624 2.46% 1,604 3.42%
Built <1949 44 1.19% 272 1.07% 960 2.05%

2024 Median Year Built 2011 2010 2005
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Rent/SF/Mo:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Year Built:
GLA:

Secondary:
Building Type:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 12,843 84,291 160,199
2024 Estimate 10,369 69,177 132,307
2020 Census 7,074 55,325 111,711

Growth 2024 - 2029 23.86% 21.85% 21.08%
Growth 2020 - 2024 46.58% 25.04% 18.44%

2024 Population by Age 10,369 69,177 132,307
Age 0 - 4 732 7.06% 4,377 6.33% 8,094 6.12%
Age 5 - 9 738 7.12% 4,450 6.43% 8,600 6.50%
Age 10 - 14 782 7.54% 4,874 7.05% 9,698 7.33%
Age 15 - 19 711 6.86% 4,701 6.80% 9,537 7.21%
Age 20 - 24 645 6.22% 4,426 6.40% 8,770 6.63%
Age 25 - 29 670 6.46% 4,450 6.43% 8,415 6.36%
Age 30 - 34 802 7.73% 4,966 7.18% 9,047 6.84%
Age 35 - 39 924 8.91% 5,474 7.91% 9,963 7.53%
Age 40 - 44 850 8.20% 5,041 7.29% 9,369 7.08%
Age 45 - 49 747 7.20% 4,500 6.51% 8,620 6.52%
Age 50 - 54 647 6.24% 4,157 6.01% 8,266 6.25%
Age 55 - 59 533 5.14% 3,751 5.42% 7,596 5.74%
Age 60 - 64 442 4.26% 3,387 4.90% 6,781 5.13%
Age 65 - 69 412 3.97% 3,324 4.81% 6,352 4.80%
Age 70 - 74 320 3.09% 2,828 4.09% 5,141 3.89%
Age 75 - 79 203 1.96% 2,093 3.03% 3,695 2.79%
Age 80 - 84 109 1.05% 1,332 1.93% 2,369 1.79%
Age 85+ 101 0.97% 1,044 1.51% 1,996 1.51%

Age 65+ 1,145 11.04% 10,621 15.35% 19,553 14.78%

Median Age 35.60 37.10 37.00
Average Age 35.40 37.80 37.60

Demographic Detail Report

7200 Reading, Rosenberg, TX 77469
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Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Class:
Building Type:

Description 2010 2022 2027
Population 3,642 8,798 10,780

Age 0 - 4 314 8.62% 598 6.80% 667 6.19%
Age 5 - 9 320 8.79% 685 7.79% 727 6.74%
Age 10 - 14 314 8.62% 723 8.22% 798 7.40%
Age 15 - 19 284 7.80% 671 7.63% 820 7.61%
Age 20 - 24 216 5.93% 550 6.25% 762 7.07%
Age 25 - 29 306 8.40% 504 5.73% 675 6.26%
Age 30 - 34 279 7.66% 570 6.48% 646 5.99%
Age 35 - 39 298 8.18% 697 7.92% 707 6.56%
Age 40 - 44 274 7.52% 715 8.13% 786 7.29%
Age 45 - 49 251 6.89% 659 7.49% 804 7.46%
Age 50 - 54 244 6.70% 555 6.31% 745 6.91%
Age 55 - 59 191 5.24% 471 5.35% 645 5.98%
Age 60 - 64 144 3.95% 424 4.82% 552 5.12%
Age 65 - 69 87 2.39% 359 4.08% 471 4.37%
Age 70 - 74 53 1.46% 272 3.09% 382 3.54%
Age 75 - 79 30 0.82% 173 1.97% 276 2.56%
Age 80 - 84 22 0.60% 96 1.09% 172 1.60%
Age 85+ 14 0.38% 76 0.86% 144 1.34%

Age 15+ 2,693 73.94% 6,792 77.20% 8,587 79.66%
Age 20+ 2,409 66.14% 6,121 69.57% 7,767 72.05%
Age 65+ 206 5.66% 976 11.09% 1,445 13.40%
Median Age 31 36 37
Average Age 31.70 35.30 37.10

Population By Race 3,642 8,798 10,780
White 2,510 68.92% 5,503 62.55% 6,546 60.72%
Black 809 22.21% 2,188 24.87% 2,813 26.09%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 20 0.55% 46 0.52% 57 0.53%
Asian 233 6.40% 854 9.71% 1,093 10.14%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 2 0.05% 9 0.10% 12 0.11%
Other 62 1.70% 198 2.25% 259 2.40%

Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

Summer Park
FM 2977 @ SWC Reading Rd, Rosenberg, TX 77469

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable by S&P Interests, LLC. All information
contained herein is subject to change without notice.
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